Endovascular aortic repair —
Fenestrated
www.cookmedical.com/web/aortic-intervention/M E D I C A L
Zenith®
E N D O VA S C U L A R  G R A F T S
Active Fixation
Our anchoring barbs are the
industry standard for design and

Red numbers indicate gap lengths in
millimeters. Fabric gaps may vary.
Zenith Fenestrated AAA - Component ordering information
7
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Proximal Body
Diameter
mm
Proximal
Body
Length
mm
Introducer
Sheath
ID/OD
Fr (mm)/mm
One Proximal Internal Stent
24 mm Diameter
G32502 ZFEN-P-1-24-76-R 24 76 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32507 ZFEN-P-1-24-91-R 24 91 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32512 ZFEN-P-1-24-106-R 24 106 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32517 ZFEN-P-1-24-121-R 24 121 20 (6.7)/7.7
26 mm Diameter
G32503 ZFEN-P-1-26-76-R 26 76 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32508 ZFEN-P-1-26-91-R 26 91 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32513 ZFEN-P-1-26-106-R 26 106 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32518 ZFEN-P-1-26-121-R 26 121 20 (6.7)/7.7
28 mm Diameter
G32504 ZFEN-P-1-28-76-R 28 76 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32509 ZFEN-P-1-28-91-R 28 91 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32514 ZFEN-P-1-28-106-R 28 106 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32519 ZFEN-P-1-28-121-R 28 121 20 (6.7)/7.7
30 mm Diameter
G32505 ZFEN-P-1-30-76-R 30 76 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32510 ZFEN-P-1-30-91-R 30 91 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32515 ZFEN-P-1-30-106-R 30 106 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32520 ZFEN-P-1-30-121-R 30 121 20 (6.7)/7.7
32 mm Diameter
G32506 ZFEN-P-1-32-76-R 32 76 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32511 ZFEN-P-1-32-91-R 32 91 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32516 ZFEN-P-1-32-106-R 32 106 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32521 ZFEN-P-1-32-121-R 32 121 20 (6.7)/7.7
34 mm Diameter
G32522 ZFEN-P-1-34-84-R 34 84 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32524 ZFEN-P-1-34-99-R 34 99 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32526 ZFEN-P-1-34-114-R 34 114 20 (6.7)/7.7
G32528 ZFEN-P-1-34-129-R 34 129 20 (6.7)/7.7
36 mm Diameter
G32523 ZFEN-P-1-36-84-R 36 84 22 (7.3)/8.5
G32525 ZFEN-P-1-36-99-R 36 99 22 (7.3)/8.5
G32527 ZFEN-P-1-36-114-R 36 114 22 (7.3)/8.5
G32529 ZFEN-P-1-36-129-R 36 129 22 (7.3)/8.5
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local
Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
Proximal body
diameter

18, 26 mm
14
Zenith alignment stent - Component ordering information
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Diameter
mm
Length
mm
Minimum
Introducer
Sheath
ID
Fr
Minimum
Guiding
Catheter
OD
Fr
G49276 ZFS-80-3-18 3 18 7 8
G49277 ZFS-80-3-26 3 26 7 8
G49278 ZFS-80-4-18 4 18 7 8
G49279 ZFS-80-4-26 4 26 7 8
G49280 ZFS-80-5-18 5 18 7 8
G49281 ZFS-80-5-26 5 26 7 8
G49282 ZFS-80-6-18 6 18 7 8
G49283 ZFS-80-6-26 6 26 7 8
G49284 ZFS-80-7-18 7 18 7 8
G49285 ZFS-80-7-26 7 26 7 8
G49286 ZFS-80-8-18 8 18 7 8
G49287 ZFS-80-8-26 8 26 7 8
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local
Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
15
17